8 & Under Female

Place Bib Name Age Gender Time
1 1 Avery Adams 8 F 30:16.17
2 152 Danielle MacMillan 7 F 30:22.62
3 202 Lucy Poitras 6 F 30:35.17
4 103  Sydney Gray 8 F 31:10.86
5 94 Mere Gaillard 8 F 31:42.75
6 156  Sally Taylor 7 F 32:52.12
7 222 Cassidy Rohacs 6 F 35:26.53
8 119 Olivia Hubbard 7 F 37:09.26
9 144 Kasey Landis 8 F 37:14.52
10 30 Natalie Boecke 7 F 37:53.50
11 164 Kalley McNish 6 F 37:54.08
12 158  Ashlynn Matthews 8 F 38:31.62
13 148  Charlotte Lloyd 6 F 40:21.99
14 194 Claire Patterson 7 F 40:56.56
15 149 Emma Lloyd 4 F 42:45.95
16 207 Brenda Randell 8 F 43:45.76
17 139  Ava Kupka 8 F 44:07.99
18 159 Claire McGuire 7 F 44:19.26
19 240  Anna Stoddard 8 F 45:35.60
20 72 Megan Dydynski 8 F 45:44.82
21 42 Claire Cantrell 7 F 45:45.84
22 53 Tegan Cook 6 F 51:00.27
23 6 Nulia Adibe 6 F 52:46.08
24 48 Reese Colwell 5 F 52:53.88
25 238  Savannah Stober 6 F 52:55.82
26 289  Arabella Harrington 7 F 52:56.87
27 84 Georgina Fink 7 F 53:12.20
28 266 Grace Wilson 7 F 54:00.38
29 184 Kennedy Olenss 7 F 54:29.70
30 110 Annabel Harshaw 7 F 55:46.17

9/10 Female

Place Bib Name Age Gender Time
1 75 Caitlin Erman 9 F 26:56.15
2 244 Georgia Taylor 10 F 27:29.85
3 201 Ellie Poitras 9 F 27:53.85
4 23 Olivia Bartholomew 10 F 30:46.35
5 101 Sienna Gray 10 F 31:03.31
6 175 Olivia Nash 10 F 31:28.91
7 220 Lindsay Rohacs 9 F 33:00.05
8 22 Mia Bartholomew 9 F 33:37.94
9 292  Vadah Carrol 10 F 34:10.58
10 55 Sage Coykendall 10 F 36:44.18
11 68 Olivia Dennis 10 F 36:44.51
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286
187
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29
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35
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Bib
209
10
19
211
248
135
263
157
243
81
219
39

Bib
198
169
177
176
173

Bib
131
264
146
59
181
67

Lizzie Goyea
Mallory Haste
Emma Owens
Kaitlyn Berly
Ella Boecke
Katelyn Ritchea
Gabby Terrell
Paige Clark
Susanna McGuire
Beckett Brantley
Frances Gaillard
Kate Dydynski
Lily Fowler

Leah Riggsbee

11/12 Female
Name
Emmaline Rhodes
Heidi Anderson
Hanna Barnes
Chloe Richard
Emma Trum
Gracie Kolat
Caroline Willard
Savannah Matthews
Sofia Talman
Meghan Farrell
Grace Rogan
Gianna Cacciato

13-15 Female
Name
Ember Penney
O'Brien Millard
Jessica Nash
Elizabeth Nash
Zoe Munoz

16 & Up Female
Name
Azure Kimbrel
Jennifer Willard
Alicia Landis
Dana Crotts
Rachael Norris
Jackie DelLong

10
10
10

10
10

10
10
10
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Age
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Gender
F

F
F
F
F

Gender
F

F
F
F
F
F

37:50.57
40:35.73
40:48.72
41:52.08
42:49.17
43:22.76
43:23.08
43:43.71
44:28.62
45:30.01
46:22.72
46:35.57
46:37.35
38.43.14

Time
28:58.20
29:36.56
32:07.51
32:28.78
34:54.54
36:38.19
42:47.34
42:48.85
46:51.68
53:00.63
53:48.51
53:48.80

Time
27:27.80
30:57.54
32:41.03
33:09.25
42:37.85

Time
27:32.68
27:36.57
27:54.15
28:13.45
28:39.20
29:25.71
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12
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203
147
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26
245
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250
87
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31
64
200
284
120
41
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257
231
100
259
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25
197
28
268
153
260
150
247
215
208
45
43
57
108
89
98
174
163
51
91
47
14

Carol Lee Bresky
Emily Anderson
Sara Self

Taylor Poitras
Kristen Lewis

Tara Freeman
Anna Berg
Stephanie Mathews
LaDeane Hawes
Cassie Trum

Rachel Flanagan
Heather Ritchea
Erin Boecke
Cheyenne Dallesandro
Rebecca Penticoff
Karen Haste
Lauren Hubbard
Jody Campbell

Jen Kupka

Beth Vaughn
Stephanie Sevelovitz
Sarah Goyea

Julie Wagner

Haley Robinson
Katie Bartholomew
Emily Patterso
Kelly Billinger

Amy Wilson

Leah MacMillan
Robin Weinberger
Tammy Lloyd

Carol Terrell

Scott Ritchea
Tonya Randell
Marcey Clark

Emily Cantrell

Liz Coykendall
Gwynneth Harrington
Angela Fowler
Amy Garrett

Leann Munoz
Maura McKeon
Rakel Cook

Donna Freundlich
Kelly Coen
Johanna Ayala
Phardia Adibe

62
44
36
40
31
35
Adult
38
52
41
43
32
36
42
42
40
35
39
41
38
32
48
29
33
38
38
32
46
43
62
39
48
37
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42
41
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Adult
38
35
45
27
Adult
58
45
Adult
38
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29:35.67
29:55.06
30:18.01
30:36.45
31:00.59
31:57.18
31:58.48
32:49.17
32:58.66
33:27.00
34:37.45
34:47.27
35:01.25
35:07.69
35:43.56
36:39.67
37:09.64
37:13.69
37:14.97
37:44.45
38:03.55
38:06.63
40:01.24
40:19.81
40:34.04
41:01.51
41:17.97
41:18.30
41:46.20
41:48.90
42:46.82
43:37.63
43:39.18
44:02.74
44:07.36
46:06.44
46:20.54
46:51.95
47:32.81
49:14.30
49:15.22
50:59.96
51:10.56
51:10.80
51:30.97
51:47.66
52:26.10
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49
115
82
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165
112
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287
236
285
242
132
136
155
255
86
213
204
217
151

56
97

116

Bib
122
279
252
232
117
249
191
138
267
254
121
145
226
258
290
76

Chandra Colwell
Freda Hicks
Merle Feathers
Sarina Houston
Amy McNish
Dana Harshaw

8 & Under Male
Age

Name

Omar Gallegos
Aric Stech

Jack Haste
Jackson Talman
Kabod King

Ryan Kolat

Tyler Mathews
Stuart Vaughn
James Flanagan
Brayden Ritchea
Jackson Pollack
Carter Robinson
Christopher MacMillan
Ezennia Adibe
Will Coykendall
Greyson Garrett
Arinze Adibe
Andrew Houston

9/10 Male
Name
Luke Hughes
Ben Pollard
Morgan Turner
Harry Skelton
Kyle Houston
Jack Trum
Otto Pablo-Baldwin
Lukas Kovar
Zachary Wilson
Jackson Vaughn
Jake Hughes
Tanner Landis
Willem Sandvik
Ezekial Verinder
Raven Riddle
Sam Riggsbee

41
43
75
33
39
38
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52:46.80
52:59.70
54:34.09
54:34.93
54:39.49
57:42.17

Time
23:13.37
26:05.56
29:03.18
29:03.69
29:19.22
32:29.12
32:47.09
34:27.40
34:37.32
34:45.83
36:29.37
40:16.95
41:35.52
42:35.54
46:12.53
48:28.26
52:22.25
54:38.91

Time
25:41.24
27:28.77
28:46.14
29:32.54
30:28.23
33:05.69
34:50.18
35:13.38
35:16.04
37:19.95
37:47.48
37:51.16
39:02.05
40:01.49
47:28.80
47:30.64
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283
273
46
143
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130
225
280
228
17
52
168
40
140
272
188
172

Bib
21
281
105
83
20
104

Bib
277
38
134
229
199
109
253
265
161
106
210
124
11
126

Tayshan Gaines
Jackson Cooper
Ryan Coen

Benjamin Lajoie

11/12 Male
Name
Jackson Adams
Andrew Kimbrel
Noah Rooney
Luke Pollard
Graham Scherle
Zach Barnes
Mason Cook
Charlie Millard
Gio Cacciato
Samual Kupka
Cameron Hudson
Abraham Owusu-Tyo
Anthony Munoz

13-15 Male
Name
Sam Barron-Baker
Zachary Garus
Owen Gromyko
Brandon Finch
Noah Barron-Baker
Lucas Gromyko

16 & Up Male
Name
Brian Finch
Lucas Brown
Cary Kolat
Peter Scholle
Bernard Penney
Philip Harrington
John Turner
Timothy Willard
Ryan McGuire
Jeff Gromyko
Howard Rhodes
Grant Ingersoll
Keith Anderson
Michael Jarstfer

10

Age
11
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
11

Age
13
13
13
13
13
15

Age
16
33
42
47
58
52
46
39
38
43
42
42
43
45

LKL

Gender

L HEIEYETEIEIEIEIEIE-IE G-

Gender
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Gender
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48:24.29
48:27.73
51:30.04
54:54.31

Time
21:30.22
23:04.76
24:59.72
25:43.95
27:02.05
27:16.95
32:05.14
33:10.20
33:11.10
34:52.55
36:23.99
43:40.03
44:18.62

Time
21:56.25
24:28.66
24:37.19
25:10.88
28:00.08
27:48.59

Time
20:26.00
21:31.51
23:47.33
24:17.74
24:24.22
25:18.52
26:06.31
27:34.48
28:50.50
28:53.17
28:55.29
29:26.08
29:37.50
29:56.04
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46
47
48
49
50

24
102
27
50
154
223
293
251
193
95
58
256
278
65
92
186
133
166
66
66
275

142
227
162
36
237
235
234
291
85
269
239
288
183

Ned Adams

Justin Bartholomew
Stephen Gray
Jesse Berg
Charles Cook
Ramsay MacMillan
Jason Rohacs

Bill Powers

Chris Trum
Joseph Pardington
James Gaillard
Tim Coykendall
Jamie Vaughn

Dan Pollard
James Dallesandro
Gary Freundlich
Patrick O'Rouke
Corey King

Jeff McNish

Matt Diebler
Matt Diebler
Mark Berly
Obinna Adibe
Lance Kupka
Balfour Sartor
Steve McGuire
Eric Brantley

Jack Stech

Jason Snipes

Page Skelton

Kial West

Michael Fink
Matthew Wilson
Daniel Stober
James Harrington
Colin Oleness

43
39
45
47
Adult
44
26
81
48
52
45
43
41
46
46
51
Adult
39
46
33
33
Adult
41
44
66
41
52
41
39
47
65
45
41
42
36
47
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30:15.66
30:46.03
31:11.17
32:00.06
32:04.76
32:46.67
33:00.51
33:08.46
33:25.59
34:01.50
34:11.04
34:25.35
34:27.87
34:51.44
35:09.69
35:41.81
36:22.17
36:29.83
38:01.76
39:04.78
40:21.05
41:49.33
42:35.87
44:08.27
44:16.68
44:38.48
45:29.47
47:27.96
48:23.50
51:38.24
51:46.31
53:10.22
53:48.44
53:53.53
53:54.41
54:29.36



