

8 & Under Female

Place	Bib	Name	Age	Gender	Time
1	1	Avery Adams	8	F	30:16.17
2	152	Danielle MacMillan	7	F	30:22.62
3	202	Lucy Poitras	6	F	30:35.17
4	103	Sydney Gray	8	F	31:10.86
5	94	Mere Gaillard	8	F	31:42.75
6	156	Sally Taylor	7	F	32:52.12
7	222	Cassidy Rohacs	6	F	35:26.53
8	119	Olivia Hubbard	7	F	37:09.26
9	144	Kasey Landis	8	F	37:14.52
10	30	Natalie Boecke	7	F	37:53.50
11	164	Kalley McNish	6	F	37:54.08
12	158	Ashlynn Matthews	8	F	38:31.62
13	148	Charlotte Lloyd	6	F	40:21.99
14	194	Claire Patterson	7	F	40:56.56
15	149	Emma Lloyd	4	F	42:45.95
16	207	Brenda Randell	8	F	43:45.76
17	139	Ava Kupka	8	F	44:07.99
18	159	Claire McGuire	7	F	44:19.26
19	240	Anna Stoddard	8	F	45:35.60
20	72	Megan Dydynski	8	F	45:44.82
21	42	Claire Cantrell	7	F	45:45.84
22	53	Tegan Cook	6	F	51:00.27
23	6	Nulia Adibe	6	F	52:46.08
24	48	Reese Colwell	5	F	52:53.88
25	238	Savannah Stober	6	F	52:55.82
26	289	Arabella Harrington	7	F	52:56.87
27	84	Georgina Fink	7	F	53:12.20
28	266	Grace Wilson	7	F	54:00.38
29	184	Kennedy Olenss	7	F	54:29.70
30	110	Annabel Harshaw	7	F	55:46.17

9/10 Female

Place	Bib	Name	Age	Gender	Time
1	75	Caitlin Erman	9	F	26:56.15
2	244	Georgia Taylor	10	F	27:29.85
3	201	Ellie Poitras	9	F	27:53.85
4	23	Olivia Bartholomew	10	F	30:46.35
5	101	Sienna Gray	10	F	31:03.31
6	175	Olivia Nash	10	F	31:28.91
7	220	Lindsay Rohacs	9	F	33:00.05
8	22	Mia Bartholomew	9	F	33:37.94
9	292	Vadah Carrol	10	F	34:10.58
10	55	Sage Coykendall	10	F	36:44.18
11	68	Olivia Dennis	10	F	36:44.51

12	99	Lizzie Goyea	10	F	37:50.57
13	286	Mallory Haste	10	F	40:35.73
14	187	Emma Owens	10	F	40:48.72
15	274	Kaitlyn Berly	9	F	41:52.08
16	29	Ella Boecke	10	F	42:49.17
17	214	Katelyn Ritchea	10	F	43:22.76
18	246	Gabby Terrell	9	F	43:23.08
19	44	Paige Clark	9	F	43:43.71
20	160	Susanna McGuire	9	F	44:28.62
21	35	Beckett Brantley	10	F	45:30.01
22	93	Frances Gaillard	10	F	46:22.72
23	71	Kate Dydynski	10	F	46:35.57
24	88	Lily Fowler	10	F	46:37.35
25	282	Leah Riggsbee	9	F	38.43.14

11/12 Female

Place	Bib	Name	Age	Gender	Time
1	209	Emmaline Rhodes	11	F	28:58.20
2	10	Heidi Anderson	12	F	29:36.56
3	19	Hanna Barnes	12	F	32:07.51
4	211	Chloe Richard	11	F	32:28.78
5	248	Emma Trum	11	F	34:54.54
6	135	Gracie Kolat	11	F	36:38.19
7	263	Caroline Willard	11	F	42:47.34
8	157	Savannah Matthews	11	F	42:48.85
9	243	Sofia Talman	11	F	46:51.68
10	81	Meghan Farrell	11	F	53:00.63
11	219	Grace Rogan	11	F	53:48.51
12	39	Gianna Cacciato	11	F	53:48.80

13-15 Female

Place	Bib	Name	Age	Gender	Time
1	198	Ember Penney	13	F	27:27.80
2	169	O'Brien Millard	13	F	30:57.54
3	177	Jessica Nash	15	F	32:41.03
4	176	Elizabeth Nash	15	F	33:09.25
5	173	Zoe Munoz	13	F	42:37.85

16 & Up Female

Place	Bib	Name	Age	Gender	Time
1	131	Azure Kimbrel	38	F	27:32.68
2	264	Jennifer Willard	40	F	27:36.57
3	146	Alicia Landis	41	F	27:54.15
4	59	Dana Crotts	39	F	28:13.45
5	181	Rachael Norris	34	F	28:39.20
6	67	Jackie DeLong	28	F	29:25.71

7	37	Carol Lee Bresky	62	F	29:35.67
8	12	Emily Anderson	44	F	29:55.06
9	230	Sara Self	36	F	30:18.01
10	203	Taylor Poitras	40	F	30:36.45
11	147	Kristen Lewis	31	F	31:00.59
12	90	Tara Freeman	35	F	31:57.18
13	26	Anna Berg	Adult	F	31:58.48
14	245	Stephanie Mathews	38	F	32:49.17
15	114	LaDeane Hawes	52	F	32:58.66
16	250	Cassie Trum	41	F	33:27.00
17	87	Rachel Flanagan	43	F	34:37.45
18	216	Heather Ritchea	32	F	34:47.27
19	31	Erin Boecke	36	F	35:01.25
20	64	Cheyenne Dallesandro	42	F	35:07.69
21	200	Rebecca Penticoff	42	F	35:43.56
22	284	Karen Haste	40	F	36:39.67
23	120	Lauren Hubbard	35	F	37:09.64
24	41	Jody Campbell	39	F	37:13.69
25	141	Jen Kupka	41	F	37:14.97
26	257	Beth Vaughn	38	F	37:44.45
27	231	Stephanie Sevelovitz	32	F	38:03.55
28	100	Sarah Goyea	48	F	38:06.63
29	259	Julie Wagner	29	F	40:01.24
30	218	Haley Robinson	33	F	40:19.81
31	25	Katie Bartholomew	38	F	40:34.04
32	197	Emily Patterso	38	F	41:01.51
33	28	Kelly Billinger	32	F	41:17.97
34	268	Amy Wilson	46	F	41:18.30
35	153	Leah MacMillan	43	F	41:46.20
36	260	Robin Weinberger	62	F	41:48.90
37	150	Tammy Lloyd	39	F	42:46.82
38	247	Carol Terrell	48	F	43:37.63
39	215	Scott Ritchea	37	F	43:39.18
40	208	Tonya Randell	39	F	44:02.74
41	45	Marcey Clark	42	F	44:07.36
42	43	Emily Cantrell	41	F	46:06.44
43	57	Liz Coykendall	39	F	46:20.54
44	108	Gwynneth Harrington	Adult	F	46:51.95
45	89	Angela Fowler	38	F	47:32.81
46	98	Amy Garrett	35	F	49:14.30
47	174	Leann Munoz	45	F	49:15.22
48	163	Maura McKeon	27	F	50:59.96
49	51	Rakel Cook	Adult	F	51:10.56
50	91	Donna Freundlich	58	F	51:10.80
51	47	Kelly Coen	45	F	51:30.97
52	14	Johanna Ayala	Adult	F	51:47.66
53	9	Phardia Adibe	38	F	52:26.10

54	49	Chandra Colwell	41	F	52:46.80
55	115	Freda Hicks	43	F	52:59.70
56	82	Merle Feathers	75	F	54:34.09
57	118	Sarina Houston	33	F	54:34.93
58	165	Amy McNish	39	F	54:39.49
59	112	Dana Harshaw	38	F	57:42.17

8 & Under Male

Place	Bib	Name	Age	Gender	Time
1	287	Omar Gallegos	8	M	23:13.37
2	236	Aric Stech	7	M	26:05.56
3	285	Jack Haste	8	M	29:03.18
4	242	Jackson Talman	7	M	29:03.69
5	132	Kabod King	8	M	29:19.22
6	136	Ryan Kolat	8	M	32:29.12
7	155	Tyler Mathews	7	M	32:47.09
8	255	Stuart Vaughn	6	M	34:27.40
9	86	James Flanagan	8	M	34:37.32
10	213	Brayden Ritchea	7	M	34:45.83
11	204	Jackson Pollack	7	M	36:29.37
12	217	Carter Robinson	7	M	40:16.95
13	151	Christopher MacMillan	8	M	41:35.52
14	5	Ezennia Adibe	7	M	42:35.54
15	56	Will Coykendall	8	M	46:12.53
16	97	Greyson Garrett	7	M	48:28.26
17	7	Arinze Adibe	4	M	52:22.25
18	116	Andrew Houston	5	M	54:38.91

9/10 Male

Place	Bib	Name	Age	Gender	Time
1	122	Luke Hughes	10	M	25:41.24
2	279	Ben Pollard	9	M	27:28.77
3	252	Morgan Turner	9	M	28:46.14
4	232	Harry Skelton	9	M	29:32.54
5	117	Kyle Houston	9	M	30:28.23
6	249	Jack Trum	9	M	33:05.69
7	191	Otto Pablo-Baldwin	10	M	34:50.18
8	138	Lukas Kovar	9	M	35:13.38
9	267	Zachary Wilson	10	M	35:16.04
10	254	Jackson Vaughn	9	M	37:19.95
11	121	Jake Hughes	10	M	37:47.48
12	145	Tanner Landis	10	M	37:51.16
13	226	Willem Sandvik	9	M	39:02.05
14	258	Ezekial Verinder	10	M	40:01.49
15	290	Raven Riddle	9	M	47:28.80
16	76	Sam Riggsbee	9	M	47:30.64

17	283	Tayshan Gaines	10	M	48:24.29
18	273	Jackson Cooper	9	M	48:27.73
19	46	Ryan Coen	9	M	51:30.04
20	143	Benjamin Lajoie	9	M	54:54.31

11/12 Male

Place	Bib	Name	Age	Gender	Time
1	2	Jackson Adams	11	M	21:30.22
2	130	Andrew Kimbrel	12	M	23:04.76
3	225	Noah Rooney	12	M	24:59.72
4	280	Luke Pollard	12	M	25:43.95
5	228	Graham Scherle	12	M	27:02.05
6	17	Zach Barnes	11	M	27:16.95
7	52	Mason Cook	11	M	32:05.14
8	168	Charlie Millard	11	M	33:10.20
9	40	Gio Cacciato	11	M	33:11.10
10	140	Samual Kupka	12	M	34:52.55
11	272	Cameron Hudson	11	M	36:23.99
12	188	Abraham Owusu-Tyo	11	M	43:40.03
13	172	Anthony Munoz	11	M	44:18.62

13-15 Male

Place	Bib	Name	Age	Gender	Time
1	21	Sam Barron-Baker	13	M	21:56.25
2	281	Zachary Garus	13	M	24:28.66
3	105	Owen Gromyko	13	M	24:37.19
4	83	Brandon Finch	13	M	25:10.88
5	20	Noah Barron-Baker	13	M	28:00.08
6	104	Lucas Gromyko	15	M	27:48.59

16 & Up Male

Place	Bib	Name	Age	Gender	Time
1	277	Brian Finch	16	M	20:26.00
2	38	Lucas Brown	33	M	21:31.51
3	134	Cary Kolat	42	M	23:47.33
4	229	Peter Scholle	47	M	24:17.74
5	199	Bernard Penney	58	M	24:24.22
6	109	Philip Harrington	52	M	25:18.52
7	253	John Turner	46	M	26:06.31
8	265	Timothy Willard	39	M	27:34.48
9	161	Ryan McGuire	38	M	28:50.50
10	106	Jeff Gromyko	43	M	28:53.17
11	210	Howard Rhodes	42	M	28:55.29
12	124	Grant Ingersoll	42	M	29:26.08
13	11	Keith Anderson	43	M	29:37.50
14	126	Michael Jarstfer	45	M	29:56.04

15	3	Ned Adams	43	M	30:15.66
16	24	Justin Bartholomew	39	M	30:46.03
17	102	Stephen Gray	45	M	31:11.17
18	27	Jesse Berg	47	M	32:00.06
19	50	Charles Cook	Adult	M	32:04.76
20	154	Ramsay MacMillan	44	M	32:46.67
21	223	Jason Rohacs	26	M	33:00.51
22	293	Bill Powers	81	M	33:08.46
23	251	Chris Trum	48	M	33:25.59
24	193	Joseph Pardington	52	M	34:01.50
25	95	James Gaillard	45	M	34:11.04
26	58	Tim Coykendall	43	M	34:25.35
27	256	Jamie Vaughn	41	M	34:27.87
28	278	Dan Pollard	46	M	34:51.44
29	65	James Dallesandro	46	M	35:09.69
30	92	Gary Freundlich	51	M	35:41.81
31	186	Patrick O'Rouke	Adult	M	36:22.17
32	133	Corey King	39	M	36:29.83
33	166	Jeff McNish	46	M	38:01.76
34	66	Matt Diebler	33	M	39:04.78
35	66	Matt Diebler	33	M	40:21.05
36	275	Mark Berly	Adult	M	41:49.33
37	8	Obinna Adibe	41	M	42:35.87
38	142	Lance Kupka	44	M	44:08.27
39	227	Balfour Sartor	66	M	44:16.68
40	162	Steve McGuire	41	M	44:38.48
41	36	Eric Brantley	52	M	45:29.47
42	237	Jack Stech	41	M	47:27.96
43	235	Jason Snipes	39	M	48:23.50
44	234	Page Skelton	47	M	51:38.24
45	291	Kial West	65	M	51:46.31
46	85	Michael Fink	45	M	53:10.22
47	269	Matthew Wilson	41	M	53:48.44
48	239	Daniel Stober	42	M	53:53.53
49	288	James Harrington	36	M	53:54.41
50	183	Colin Oleness	47	M	54:29.36